TruLaser 1030 Special Edition
Technical Data
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TruLaser 1030 fiber — Machine Data

Length

Width

Height

Weight
Maximum Speed
X-Axis

Y-Axis

Maximum Workpiece Weight Without
Heavy Duty Pallet Changer

Maximum Workpiece Weight with Heavy-

Duty Pallet Changer

Maximum Workpiece Weight on Both

Pallets with Heavy-Duty Pallet Changer

Laser-Specific Data

Maximum Laser Power

Maximum Sheet
Thickness, Mild Steel
Maximum Mild Steel Sheet
Thickness with Cutting
Package for Thick Sheets
Maximum Sheet
Thickness, Stainless Steel
Maximum Stainless Steel
Sheet Thickness with
Cutting Package for Thick
Sheets

Maximum Sheet
Thickness, Aluminum
Maximum Sheet
Thickness, Copper
Maximum Sheet
Thickness, Brass

TruDisk 3001
3000 W

20 mm

NA

15 mm

NA

15 mm

6 mm

6 mm

9333 mm

5990 mm
2200 mm
9400 kg
140 m/min
3000 mm
1500 mm

900 kg
1800 kg

2200 kg

TruDisk 6001
6000 W

25 mm

32 mm

25 mm

35 mm

25 mm

10 mm

10 mm



